United Brethren of Hebron Synagogue
2024-2025 Service Calendar

www.ubofhebron.org

Month Date | Day Time Event
October 2 | Wednesday | 6:30 pm Erev Rosh Hashanah service.
Zoom
3 | Thursday 9:30 am Rosh Hashanah, first day
Kiddush to follow service
11 | Friday 6:30 pm Kol Nidre
Please remember to bring a bag of food for
or make a donation to the HIHS food pantry
12 | Saturday 9:30 am Yom Kippur morning service
11:15 (ish) | Yizkor
5:30 pm Short online Neilah service, ending with
Zoom shofar blowing and Havdalah
20 | Sunday 4:30 pm Sukkot celebration! Blessings in the sukkah,
followed by a potluck dinner inside
November 8 Friday 6:00 pm Shabbaton potluck dinner
7:15 pm Service
24 | Sunday 7:00 pm Thanksgiving interfaith service
To be held at a local church
December 13 | Friday 6:00 pm Pre-Hanukkah latke potluck dinner
7:15 pm Shabbat service
January 10 | Friday 7:00 pm Online Service
Zoom
February 7 Friday 7:00 pm Online Service
Zoom
March 14 | Friday 7:00 pm Service followed by oneg
April 25 | Friday 7:00 pm Service followed by oneg
May 9 Friday 6:00 pm Shabbaton potluck dinner
7:15 pm Service
June 6 Friday 6:00 pm Shabbaton potluck dinner
7:15 pm Service

Other activities:
Maple Festival Bake Sale: Sunday March 16
Community seder: mid-week, late March/early April

email: ubofhebron@gmail.com
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